Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seqg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1953; Name= CALERA;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

195312050000
00030

12/05/1953
12:00:00

CALERA

Grantee

MAPS

CALERA
RESURVEY
OF

3

123

3

123

Book:3 Pg:123
Sub:CALERA
RESURVEY
OF LOTS123
46788&9
BLOCK 264 &
LOTS 5 THRU
12 BLOCK 253
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/11/07




